Capitol Building
Room 241 South
Topeka, KS 66612

GRA PER 45

Kansas

Office of the Governor

Phone: (785) 296-3232

governor.kansas.gov

9:00am

9:10am

9:30am

10:00am

10:50am

11:30am

11:45am

Noon

AGENDA

Laura Kelly, Governor

GOVERNOR’S COUNCIL ON TAX REFORM

February 28, 2020

Old Supreme Court Room 346-S -- Statehouse

Opening Remarks of the Chairs

Budget Update

Update on Tax Council’s Actions from December &

Tax Bills of the 2020 Legislative Session

Presentation by the Tax Foundation

Presentation by the Urban Institute

Additional time for Tax Foundation if needed

Update on Professor Ginther’s Research

Adjourn

Janis Lee & Steve Morris
Division of the Budget
Secretary Burghart

Kansas Department of Revenue
Michael Lucci, Tax Foundation
Vice President State Projects
Richard Auxier, Urban Institute

Donnie Charleston, Urban Institute
Kim Rueben, Urban Institute

Dr. Ginther



