

Phone: (785) 296-3232 governor.kansas.gov

Laura Kelly, Governor

AGENDA

GOVERNOR'S COUNCIL ON TAX REFORM

February 28, 2020 Old Supreme Court Room 346-S -- Statehouse

9:00am	Opening Remarks of the Chairs	Janis Lee & Steve Morris
9:10am	Budget Update	Division of the Budget
9:30am	Update on Tax Council's Actions from December & Tax Bills of the 2020 Legislative Session	Secretary Burghart Kansas Department of Revenue
10:00am	Presentation by the Tax Foundation	Michael Lucci, Tax Foundation Vice President State Projects
10:50am	Presentation by the Urban Institute	Richard Auxier, Urban Institute Donnie Charleston, Urban Institute Kim Rueben, Urban Institute
11:30am	Additional time for Tax Foundation if needed	
11:45am	Update on Professor Ginther's Research	Dr. Ginther
Noon	Adjourn	